
City of Madison

Legislation Text

City of Madison
Madison, WI  53703

www.cityofmadison.com

Fiscal Note

Breakdown of Costs by Account Number:
   CP60-54303-810399                         $24,531
   CP60-54303-810636                         $18,309
   CT29-54303-822901                         $418
   CT36-54303-823601                         $1,821
   CT38-54303-823801                         $955
   CS53-54303-810354-00-53W0766   $5,587
   CS53-54303-810355-00-53W0666   $4,728

Title

Improvements Accepted for Street Tree Installation 2010, Contract No. 6476

Body

BE IT RESOLVED, that the Street Tree Improvements which have been completed on November 1, 2010 be
and are hereby accepted.

Original Contract Sum                  $42,845.00
Final Contract Sum
(Based on Actual Units)                $42,845.00
Net Change by Change Orders    $13,324.00, or 31.1%
Liquidated Damages                     $0.00
Final Contract Amount                  $$56,169.00

File #: 22671, Version: 1

City of Madison Printed on 6/11/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

